
REPARATII GENERALE

I.D.: 56259837

Data publicarii	21.04.21	Coduri CPV	45453000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.680,00 RON - 2.680,00 RON

Descriere: DEMONTAT/MONTAT/REPARAT USA - 1 buc x 400 LEI = 400 LEI REPARAT/AMORSAT/ZUGRAVIT - 58 MP x 15 LEI = 870 LEI CHITUIT/RASCHETAT PARCHET - 17,31 MP x 65 LEI = 1125 LEI MONTAT PLINTA - 19 ML x 15 LEI = 285 LEI
